
ZAGREB OPEN 2024

OFFICIAL SPONSOR

4   Memorial of MIHAEL JAVOROVIĆth

On-line registration: www.sportdata.org/kickboxing Information: www.tigarkarlovac.hrZoran Tigar Cicvara

15 - 18    FEBRUARY thth

Under patronage of COC

Grad
Zagreb



Feb 16   2024

ENTRY DEADLINE: 13.02.2024.

https://wako.rsportz.com

ARENA ZAGREB, Ul. Vice Vukova 8, Zagreb

               ARENA  SPORT  CENTAR  - ZAGREB – Ul. Vice Vukova 8, 10.000 Zagreb  

 

PROGRAMME:

1 DAY: THURSDAY 15.2.2024.
Registra�on and weight control for Zagreb open (15:00h - 23.00h)
Draw for all European Cup  (tatami)categories
(the draw will be in accordance with the world ranking list)

2 DAY: FRIDAY 16.2.2024.
Registra�on and weight for Friday categories Zagreb open (07:00h - 13:00h)control 
Musical forms (14:00h -16:00h)
Tatami  for Friday are all beginners category, younger cadets in light categories
contact and  kickh ligt, Tag Teams and Grand Champion (14:00h - 21:00h)
Awarding ceremony (16:00h - 21:00h)

100
100
100
100

100

in equipment

200
200
200
200
100

belt &



ZAGREB OPEN

For all informa�on about transport and hotel reserva�ons iz Zagreb please contact accommoda�on coordinator:
Aleksandra Uhernik Đurđek, CIS, CCMEP; gsm: +385 (0)91 4220301
address:  Salopekova 2b, Zagreb, Croa�a, e-mail: aleksandra@even�ully-croa�a.com, www.even�ully-croa�a.com

ACCOMMODATION AND TRANSPORT:

POINT FIGHTING

LIGHT CONTACT - KICK LIGHT 

Children - boys and girls: (2015.-2017.) (2x1 min)

Younger cadets - boys and girls: (2012.-2014.) (2x1 min)

Older cadets - boys: (2009.-2011.) (2x1,5 min)

Older cadets - girls: (2009.-2011.) (2x1,5 min)

Juniors women: (2006.-2008.) (2x1,5 min)

Juniors men: (2006.-2008.) (2x1,5 min)

Senior men: (1983. -2005.) (2x1,5 min)

Senior women: (1983. -2005.) (2x1,5 min)

Older cadets - boys: (2009.-2011.) (2x1,5 min)

Older cadets - girls: (2009.-2011.) (2x1,5 min)

Juniors women: (2006.-2008.) (2x1,5 min)

Juniors men: (2006.-2008.) (2x1,5 min)

Senior men: (1983. -2005.) (2x1,5 min) 

Senior women: (1983. -2005.) (2x1,5 min)

-24, -30, -36, +36 kg

 -28, -37,-42, -47, +47 kg

 -37, -42,-47, -52,-57,-63, -69, +69 kg

 -37, -42,-46, -50,-55,-60, -65, +65 kg

-50, -60, -70, +70 kg

-63, -74, -84, -94, +94 kg

-70,-80,+80 kg

-50,-60,+60 kg

 

-37, -42,-47, -52,-57,-63, -69, +69 kg

 -37, -42,-46, -50,-55,-60, -65, +65 kg

-50, -60, -70, +70 kg

-63, -74, -84, -94, +94 kg

-70,-80,+80 kg

-50,-60,+60 kg



35
50
60 €

ZAGREB OPEN ENTRY FEE
GRAND CHAMPION 
TAG TEAM
 

Kickboxing klub Tigar Karlovac kindly invite fighters, coaches, judges, referees and officials of WAKO member countries, to take
part on the 14    European Cup, Zagreb Open 2024, wich will take place 16    Feb 2024 in 
Zagreb in Arena Sport Centar, UL. Vice Vukova 8, 10 000 Zagreb
European Cup Zagreb Open 2024 is one of the best and largest WAKO compe��on with abouth 3000 compe�tors
from 35 Countries. 
Looking forward to see all of you in Zagreb. 

Best regards,
Tournament director
Mr. Zoran Cicvara

Polovina
Tournament managerTournament director Organizing commi�ee membertechnical director

Mr. Bono Marjanović

Payment is manadatory via internet banking or bank transaction increased 
the banking tax. Only when the registration fee is paid, competitors will be
included from the waiting list in the registered categories.

All competitors at the weight control must be correct for categories in which they are registered,
otherwise they will be immediately disqualified from Zagreb open.

  

 
OFFICIAL HOTEL OF TOURNAMENT

 

HOTEL NOVI ZAGREB *** -

 

350 meters from competition in Arena 

 

1/3 -

 

with breakfast -

 

40 euro per person, 50 euro with dinner

1/2 - with breakfast  - 43 euro per person, 53 euro with dinner

1/1 - with breakfast - 63 euro per person, 73 euro with dinner

 

-

 

650 beds is reserved for European cup

 

  

HOTEL HILTON DOUBLETREE 5***** 

Accommodation for VIP 
 

+385 95 587 8388

Registration:

https://wako.rsportz.com
 




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

