









ZAGREB OPEN 2024

FEBRUARY 15 - 18th

WELCOME



A N D

> W I

OFFICIAL SPONSOR









4th Memorial of MIHAEL JAVOROVIĆ

OFFICIAL INVITATION

Date: Feb 16th 2024

Place: ARENA ZAGREB, Ul. Vice Vukova 8, Zagreb



PROGRAMME:

1 DAY: THURSDAY 15.2.2024.

Registration and weight control for Zagreb open (15:00h - 23.00h)

Draw for all European Cup categories (tatami)

(the draw will be in accordance with the world ranking list)

2 DAY: FRIDAY 16.2.2024.

Registration and weight control for Friday categories Zagreb open (07:00h - 13:00h) Musical forms (14:00h -16:00h)

Tatami categories for Friday are all beginners category, younger cadets in light contact and kickh ligt, Tag Teams and Grand Champion (14:00h - 21:00h) Awarding ceremony (16:00h - 21:00h)

ON LINE REGISTRATION ON

https://wako.rsportz.com

ENTRY DEADLINE: 13.02.2024.











AWARDS:

If at least 3 competitors does not participate in one weight class category, competitors will be automatically transferred to the first heavier category, except ring disciplines

GRAND CHAMPION - POINT FIGHTING (at least 6 competitors in category to win belt & money prize in equipment)

SENIOR MEN SENIOR WOMEN JUNIORS BOY JUNIORS GIRL CHILDREN AND CADETS	1 st place (Belt + 200 €) 1 st place (Belt + 200 €) 1 st place (Cup + 200 €) 1 st place (Cup + 200 €) 1 st place (Cup + 100 €)	 2nd place (Medal) 	 3rd place (Medal)
CHILDREN AND CADETS	1" place (Cup + 100 €)	• 2 ^m place (Medal)	• 3" place (Medal)

TAG TEAM (at least 6 teams in category to win money prize)

te i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	ategory to triii money prize,		
SENIORS - MEN	1 st place (Medal+ 100€)	 2nd place (Medal) 	• 3 rd place (Medal)
SENIORS - WOMEN	1 st place (Medal+ 100 €)	 2nd place (Medal) 	 3rd place (Medal)
JUNIORS - MEN	1 st place (Medal+ 100€)	 2nd place (Medal) 	 3rd place (Medal)
JUNIORS - WOMEN	1 st place (Medal+ 100€)	 2nd place (Medal) 	 3rd place (Medal)
CHILDREN AND CADETS	1 st place (Medal+ 100€)	 2nd place (Medal) 	 3rd place (Medal)

The competition will held in accordance with the WAKO rules.

ZAGREB OPEN

POINT FIGHTING

Children - boys and girls: (2015.-2017.) (2x1 min) -24, -30, -36, +36 kg Younger cadets - boys and girls: (2012.-2014.) (2x1 min) -28, -37,-42, -47, +47 kg Older cadets - boys: (2009.-2011.) (2x1,5 min) -37, -42,-47, -52,-57,-63, -69, +69 kg Older cadets - girls: (2009.-2011.) (2x1,5 min) -37, -42,-46, -50,-55,-60, -65, +65 kg Juniors women: (2006.-2008.) (2x1,5 min) -50, -60, -70, +70 kg -63, -74, -84, -94, +94 kg Juniors men: (2006.-2008.) (2x1,5 min) Senior men: (1983. -2005.) (2x1,5 min) -70,-80,+80 kg Senior women: (1983. -2005.) (2x1,5 min) -50,-60,+60 kg

LIGHT CONTACT - KICK LIGHT

Older cadets - boys: (20092011.) (2x1,5 min)	-37, -42,-47, -52,-57,-63, -69, +69 kg
Older cadets - girls: (20092011.) (2x1,5 min)	-37, -42,-46, -50,-55,-60, -65, +65 kg
Juniors women: (20062008.) (2x1,5 min)	-50, -60, -70, +70 kg
Juniors men: (20062008.) (2x1,5 min)	-63, -74, -84, -94, +94 kg
Senior men: (19832005.) (2x1,5 min)	-70,-80,+80 kg
Senior women: (19832005.) (2x1,5 min)	-50,-60,+60 kg

Participation:

- Each competitor must have his identification document and valid WAKO medical certificate
- Each competitor have to during the weight control submit a signed by himself or by parents for minors "WAKO liability waiver" document
- All competitors take part in their own responsibility, or on the responsibility of parents, or coaches
- The organizer is not responsible for the possibly adverse effect caused during the competition
- By the on-line registration the competitor / coach confirm that they are acquainted with all the WAKO rules of the competition and will respect them
- Competitors in ring disciplines are allowed to participate only in one ring category
- Protective equipment Competitors mandatory use protective equipment prescribed by the WAKO rules



ACCOMMODATION AND TRANSPORT:

For all information about transport and hotel reservations iz Zagreb please contact accommodation coordinator: Aleksandra Uhernik Đurđek, CIS, CCMEP; gsm: +385 (0)91 4220301 address: Salopekova 2b, Zagreb, Croatia, e-mail: aleksandra@eventfully-croatia.com, www.eventfully-croatia.com

On-line registration: www.sportdata.org/kickboxing

Dear WAKO Friends,

Kickboxing klub Tigar Karlovac kindly invite fighters, coaches, judges, referees and officials of WAKO member countries, to take part on the 14th European Cup, Zagreb Open 2024, wich will take place 16th Feb 2024 in

Zagreb in Arena Sport Centar, UL. Vice Vukova 8, 10 000 Zagreb

European Cup Zagreb Open 2024 is one of the best and largest WAKO competition with abouth 3000 competitors from 35 Countries.

Looking forward to see all of you in Zagreb.

Best regards, Tournament director Mr. Zoran Cicvara













Tournament director

Mr. Zoran Cicvara Mrs. Lucija Polovina Mr. Romeo Deša Tournament manager

WAKO technical director

Mr. Bono Marjanović Organizing committee member

Payment is manadatory via internet banking or bank transaction increased the banking tax. Only when the registration fee is paid, competitors will be included from the waiting list in the registered categories.

ACCOUNT NAME: Kickboxing Klub Tigar Karlovac Bank: ERSTE&STAIRMARKISCHE BANK d.d.

SWIFT / BIC: ESBCHR22

IBAN: HR5024020061100705658

ZAGREB OPEN ENTRY FEE 35 € GRAND CHAMPION 50 €

60 € TAG TEAM

+385 95 587 8388

Registration:

Contact us on: tigar.cicvara@gmail.com

All information: www.tigarkarlovac.hr

https://wako.rsportz.com

All competitors at the weight control must be correct for categories in which they are registered, otherwise they will be immediately disqualified from Zagreb open.



OFFICIAL HOTEL OF TOURNAMENT

1/3 - with breakfast - 40 euro per person, 50 euro with dinner 1/2 - with breakfast - 43 euro per person, 53 euro with dinner 1/1 - with breakfast - 63 euro per person, 73 euro with dinner

HOTEL NOVI ZAGREB *** - 350 meters from competition in Arena

HOTEL HILTON DOUBLETREE 5**** Accommodation for VIP

650 beds is reserved for European cup

HEP Više od struje